
Aishbagh - Kalianpur MEMU/64253 - MEMU - NR 
ASH/Aishbagh Junction to KAP/Kalianpur 
2h 20m - 83 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASH Aishbagh Junction 15:15 0 1 0 29 118 NER
2 AMS Amausi 15:36 15:37 1m 1 1 10 69 NR
3 POF Piparsand 15:42 15:43 1m 1 1 16 47 NR
4 HRN Harauni 15:51 15:52 1m 1 1 22 65 NR
5 JTU Jaitipur 15:59 16:00 1m 1 1 30 130 126 NR
6 KVX Kusumbhi 16:02 16:03 1m 1 1 34 61 126 NR
7 AJ Ajgain 16:07 16:08 1m 1 1 38 71 129 NR
8 SIC Sonik 16:14 16:15 1m 2 1 45 83 130 NR
9 ON Unnao Junction 16:21 16:23 2m 2 1 54 47 123 NR
10 MGW Magarwara 16:31 16:32 1m 1 1 60 56 131 NR
11 CPB Kanpur Bridge Left Bank 16:40 16:41 1m 2,3 1 67 9 119 NR
12 CNB Kanpur Central 17:08 17:10 2m 8 1 71 15 127 NCR
13 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 17:20 17:21 1m 2 1 74 63 126 NCR
14 RPO Rawatpur 17:25 17:26 1m 1 1 78 35 126 NER
15 KAP Kalianpur 17:35 1 1 83 - 125 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (09:09)

Jun 26 2024 (09:09)

1

1


